
Clubs ou VillesCl.       Noms/Prénoms Tps Total  Ecarts 1ier / Préced.Doss. Cat/S.
VIN'SCENE en Bourbonnais Individuels

Sexe Cat.

26 Septembre 2010

1 SEM EAMYA 1 1 3:02:59  1AMIOT Antoine
2 V1 M AS  MONTFERRAND 2 1 0:18:29  0:18:29 3:21:28 11ROUSSEAU Stephane
3 SEM 58 CHALLUY 3 2 0:24:00  0:05:31 3:26:59 51DUVERGER Yann
4 V2 M EAMYA 4 1 0:25:33  0:01:33 3:28:32 25DARANJO Jean-Pierre
5 SEM 25 AUDINCOURT 5 3 0:33:38  0:08:05 3:36:37 57CHALANDON Pierre
6 SEM EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 6 4 0:43:43  0:10:05 3:46:42 46RICHOU Herve
7 SEM UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 7 5 0:44:27  0:00:44 3:47:26 27MARTIN David
8 SEM RC VICHY 8 6 0:44:47  0:00:20 3:47:46 40MESPLES Fabrice
9 V1 M RC VICHY 9 2 0:45:37  0:00:50 3:48:36  2GARDENT Thierry
10 V1 M UCC V 10 3 0:47:38  0:02:01 3:50:37 56BOUILLON Patrice
11 V1 M 03 CHEMILLY 11 4 0:47:44  0:00:06 3:50:43  7BAYON Pascal
12 SEM 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 12 7 0:48:13  0:00:29 3:51:12 35BUISSONNIERE Dominique
13 V1 M 13 5 0:52:08  0:03:55 3:55:07 65LAPIERRE Mickael
14 SEM AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 14 8 0:54:12  0:02:04 3:57:11 66DEFFRENNE Quentin
15 V1 M 03 MOULINS 15 6 0:59:04  0:04:52 4:02:03 64DECREAU Fréderic
16 SEM 03 YZEURE 16 9 0:59:33  0:00:29 4:02:32 45VICTOR Stephane
17 SEM 03 LAPALISSE 17 10 1:02:54  0:03:21 4:05:53 41GENESTE Frederic
18 V1 M COUREURS DES VIGNES 18 7 1:03:06  0:00:12 4:06:05 28ANDRE Gilles
19 V1 M EAMYA 19 8 1:05:38  0:02:32 4:08:37 24BERNARD Patrick
20 V1 M 03 MONETAY SUR ALLIER 20 9 1:06:18  0:00:40 4:09:17 22ROUX Thierry
21 V2 M 58 ST PIERRE LE MOUTIER 21 2 1:09:02  0:02:44 4:12:01 37KHODJA Messaoud
22 V2 M LIMAGNE ATHLETE ENDURANCE22 3 1:11:18  0:02:16 4:14:17 36GONCALVES Antero
23 SEM EAMYA 23 11 1:11:27  0:00:09 4:14:26 38JONGET Benjamin
24 V2 M COUREURS DES VIGNES 24 4 1:15:22  0:03:55 4:18:21 29LECROQ Stephane
25 V1 M 03 YZEURE 25 10 1:15:57  0:00:35 4:18:56  5LINVAL Philippe
26 V1 M 03 CUSSET 26 11 1:21:15  0:05:18 4:24:14 55CORRE Jean Christophe
27 SEM TRIMAY 27 12 1:23:28  0:02:13 4:26:27 23GRILHAULT D FONTAINE Nicolas

VOYER Nicole V1F  4:27:19 EAMYA28 1 1 1:24:20  0:00:52 26
MANTIN Anne-Marie V1F  4:29:20 US ST PIERROISE29 2 2 1:26:21  0:02:01 18

30 V1 M US ST PIERROISE 28 12 1:26:29  0:00:08 4:29:28 17VACHER Alain
31 V1 M 63 ENTRAIGUES 29 13 1:31:22  0:04:53 4:34:21 10DESMET Patrick
32 V1 M TRIMAY 30 14 1:31:22  0:00:00 4:34:21  9COUILLEBEAU David
33 SEM 03 MOULINS 31 13 1:32:46  0:01:24 4:35:45 43DAGOIS Eric
34 V1 M 03 CREUZIER LE VIEUX 32 15 1:41:34  0:08:48 4:44:33 48THIENOT Francis
35 V2 M 03 YZEURE 33 5 1:41:46  0:00:12 4:44:45  4VINCENT Maurice
36 SEM 38 ECHIROLLES 34 14 1:41:47  0:00:01 4:44:46 16LORO Yves
37 V1 M 03 YZEURE 35 16 1:41:50  0:00:03 4:44:49 54SAUNIER Thierry
38 V1 M TRIMAY 36 17 1:41:56  0:00:06 4:44:55 14CAPRON Mathieu

COPPOLA Daniele V2F  4:49:06 EACC DOMPIERRE39 3 1 1:46:07  0:04:11  6
40 V2 M 03 TRONGET 37 6 1:50:29  0:04:22 4:53:28 34QUERET Jean Philippe
41 V1 M 03 TREVOL 38 18 1:55:07  0:04:38 4:58:06 13MANSE Laurent
42 SEM 03 YZEURE 39 15 1:57:51  0:02:44 5:00:50 19JACQUES Frederic
43 V2 M 75 PARIS 15EME ARRONDISSE 40 7 1:58:26  0:00:35 5:01:25 33ACLOQUE Marc
44 V3 M 94 SUCY EN BRIE 41 1 1:58:34  0:00:08 5:01:33 20MICHEL Pierre Alain
45 SEM 03 YZEURE 42 16 1:59:50  0:01:16 5:02:49 53FORESTIER David
46 SEM TRIMAY 43 17 2:00:33  0:00:43 5:03:32 39RENAUD David
47 V2 M 03 NEUVY 44 8 2:03:41  0:03:08 5:06:40 52LEFEBVRE Michel
48 SEM 03 VICHY 45 18 2:04:51  0:01:10 5:07:50 59PONCEAU Laurent

NICOLAS Nadine V2F  5:12:39 03 LUSIGNY49 4 2 2:09:40  0:04:49 47
50 SEM 03 MOULINS 46 19 2:12:45  0:03:05 5:15:44 21LEBON Jerome
51 V2 M 03 GANNAT 47 9 2:13:58  0:01:13 5:16:57 44DARRIGADE Patrick

MARTINEZ Nathalie V1F  5:23:08 COUREURS DES VIGNES52 5 3 2:20:09  0:06:11 30
53 V1 M 03 FLEURIEL 48 19 2:20:10  0:00:01 5:23:09 49LEPERCQ Frederic
54 V2 M 91 BALLAINVILLIERS 49 10 3:02:48  0:42:38 6:05:47 15LACOMBE Pierre
55 V2 M 92 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX 50 11 3:02:49  0:00:01 6:05:48  3PIERDET Christian
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